&Y Recreational Sports DAILY FACILITIES AND PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE
l Student Affairs Friday, June 13, 2025

&Y. UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA Ramsey 6am-9pm
" Pound Hall and Wheeler Gym 11am-2pm and 4-7pm

Updated 3:30pm
Informal Recreation Schedule:
Badminton: 6-7:30am & 5:30-9pm Gym East
Basketball: 6am-9pm (Court 01 3:15-9pm) Gym Central Court 01-02, 3:20-9pm Gym West Court 01, and 11am-2pm & 4-7pm Wheeler Gym
Bouldering and Climbing: 5-8pm Bouldering & Climbing Walls
Fields: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Field 08 (weather and field condition permitting)
Indoor Soccer: 6am-3:15pm Gym West Court 01
Pickleball: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Pickleball Court 01-18 (weather and court condition permitting)
Racquetball: 6am-9pm Racquetball Court 01-06 & 08-09
Squash: 6am-9pm Squash Court A & B
Strength & Conditioning: 6am-9pm S&C 1 and S&C 2 and 11am-2pm & 4-7pm Pound Hall
Swim: 6-9am & 5-8pm Rec Pool and 11:15am-2pm 50 Meter Pool - Please visit https://recsports.uga.edu/swim-schedule-policies/ for updates.
Table Tennis: 6am-9pm Racquetball Court 07
Tennis: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Tennis Court 01-09 (weather and court condition permitting)
Volleyball: 6-8:45am & 7:50-8:45pm Volleyball Arena and 7:50-8:45pm Gym Central Court 02-04
Walking/Jogging/Running: 6am-9pm Track

Climbing Wall Courtyard: 12:30-1:15pm & 3:20-8pm Equipment Checkout & Pro Shop: 6am-9pm
Membership Services: 8:30am-4:30pm & shop.recsports.uga.edu Outdoor Rec Center: recsports.uga.edu/outdoor-recreation/

Facility Manager Set Ups (initial on line upon completion):

5:45am make sure Studio A-F & Boxing Studio Doors are shut and locked and lights are off

5:50am make sure Gym West curtain is down

6am for Tom Black Volleyball Camp in Gym Central: see laminated instruction sheet for set ups in addition to the following ones:
- lower curtain between Gym Central Court 02 & 03
- raise basketball goals on Court 03 & 04 and set up volleyball at women's height on both courts

7:30am break down badminton in Gym East for Rec Sports Youth Camp

8am for Tom Black Volleyball Camp in Volleyball Arena: see laminated instruction sheet for set ups

9am unlock doors to Climbing Wall Courtyard for Rec Sports Youth Camp

2:45pm make sure Classroom 225 is unlocked for 3pm Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs Meeting

5pm or when Rec Sports Youth Camp done in Gym East, set up badminton and make sure all basketball goals & curtain are raised

5:15pm pick up all Rec Sports Youth Camp Tables (should be in Gum East and Climbing Wall areas) and return to storage

8pm clear Climbing Wall Courtyard and lock & shut doors

8:45pm make sure all Volleyball Arena & Gym Central Court 03-04 volleyball nets are at women's height

Admissions Desk Staff:

~7:45am Admit Bulldog Swim Camp Participants and Staff.

~8:30am-7:45pm Admit Tom Black Volleyball Camp Participants, Parents/Guardians, and Staff and direct to registration tables near Volleyball Office.
1-4:30pm Admit Summer Orientation Participants and Families for Drop-In Tours.

~4:45-9pm Admit Lifeguarding Class Participants (see attached list) and direct to Classroom 119.




Recreational Sports

)
l l Student Affairs

W~ UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

DAILY FACILITIES AND PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

Friday, June 13, 2025
Ramsey 6am-9pm

Pound Hall and Wheeler Gym 11am-2pm and 4-7pm

Updated 3:30pm

SPECIAL EVENTS

Fitness & Wellness Free Week runs through Sun 6/15. Ramsey Members can try any Group Fitness and Small Group Training Class for free.
Special Hours - All recreational sports facilities will be closed on Thur 6/19 in observance of Juneteenth. Summer hours will resume on Fri 6/20.
Visit shop.recsports.uga.edu to sign up for Summer 2025 Aquatics and Fitness and Wellness Classes.
Summer 2025 Student Membership through Tue 8/12:
*Students enrolled in Summer 2025 Classes need to assess Recreation Fee & Student Center-Facility Fee in Athena.
*Students who are not taking Summer 2025 Classes but were enrolled in classes during Spring Semester 2025 can purchase a summer non-fees
assessed student membership for $75 at shop.recsports.uga.edu .
Summer Orientation Drop-In Tours 1-4:30pm. Opportunity for students attending orientation to tour and ask questions.
Soles 4 Souls Shoe Drive ends Mon 7/7 - Donation box in Main Lobby.

Location Start End Event

Gym East 7:30 AM 5:30 PM Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

Classroom 119 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03 8:30 AM 11:30 AM Bulldog Soccer Camp

Gym Central Court 03-04 & Volleyball Arena 9:00 AM 7:45 PM Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
50 Meter Pool & Diving Well 3 Lanes 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Conference Room 226 11:30 AM 3:30 PM Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl) 1:15 PM 1:45 PM Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

Natatorium Bleacher Area 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03 1:30 PM 4:30 PM Bulldog Soccer Camp

Classroom 119 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl) 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

50 Meter Pool & Diving Well 3 Lanes 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Classroom 225 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs
Gym Central Court 02 3:45 PM 7:45 PM Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
Classroom 119, Diving Well, & Rec Pool 2 Lanes 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding

Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Bulldog Soccer Camp

RAMSEY STUDENT CENTER - ACADEMIC WING

Location Start End Event

Classroom 225 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs
Conference Room 226 11:30 AM 3:30 PM Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

RAMSEY STUDENT CENTER - ACTIVITY AREA

Location Start End Event

50 Meter Pool 6:45 AM 8:45 AM UGA Swimming

50 Meter Pool 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

50 Meter Pool 11:15 AM 2:00 PM Swim

50 Meter Pool 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

50 Meter Pool 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Athens Bulldog Swim Club



MY Recreational Sports
l l Student Affairs
&, UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

Location
Bouldering Wall

Classroom 119
Classroom 119
Classroom 119

Climbing Wall

Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)
Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)

Diving Well

Diving Well 3 Lanes
Diving Well 3 Lanes
Diving Well 3 Lanes

Gym Central Court 01
Gym Central Court 02
Gym Central Court 03-04
Gym Central Court 03-04
Gym Central Court 02
Gym Central Court 02-04

Gym East
Gym East
Gym East

Gym West Court 01
Gym West Court 01

Natatorium Bleacher Area
Racquetball Court 01-06 & 08-09
Racquetball Court 07

Rec Pool

Rec Pool

Rec Pool 2 Lanes

Squash Court A& B

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 AM

m
Q

n
0

o]
o

PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 PM

1:45 PM
3:20 PM

8:45 AM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
3:15 PM
9:00 AM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM

7:30 AM
5:30 PM
9:00 PM

3:15 PM
9:00 PM

2:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

DAILY FACILITIES AND PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE
Friday, June 13, 2025

Ramsey 6am-9pm

Pound Hall and Wheeler Gym 11am-2pm and 4-7pm

Event
Supervised Climbing

2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding

Supervised Climbing

Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

UGA Swimming

2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

2025 Bulldog Swim Camps

Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding

Basketball

Basketball

Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2 set up
Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2

Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
Volleyball

Badminton
Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Badminton

Indoor Soccer
Basketball

2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Racquetball

Table Tennis

Swim

Swim

Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding

Squash

Updated 3:30pm



MY Recreational Sports
l l Student Affairs
&, UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

Location

Squash Court Bleachers (inclement weather location)
Squash Court Bleachers (inclement weather location)
Strength and Conditioning 1 & 2

Studio C

Studio F

Track

Volleyball Arena

Volleyball Arena
Volleyball Arena

REC SPORTS COMPLEX - Activities are weather and court/field condition permitting.

Location

Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03
Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03
Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03

Rec Sports Complex Field 08
Rec Sports Complex Pickleball Court 01-18

Rec Sports Complex Tennis Court 01-09

HEALTH SCIENCES CAMPUS
Location

Pound Hall

Pound Hall

Wheeler Gym
Wheeler Gym

Start End
1:15 PM 1:45 PM
2:00 PM 3:20 PM
6:00 AM 9:00 PM
12:30 PM 1:00 PM
4:30 PM 5:30 PM
6:00 AM 9:00 PM
6:00 AM 8:45 AM
9:00 AM 7:45 PM
7:50 PM 8:45 PM
Start End
8:30 AM 11:30 AM
1:30 PM 4:30 PM
7:00 PM 10:00 PM
8:00 AM 8:00 PM
8:00 AM 8:00 PM
8:00 AM 8:00 PM
Start End
11:00 AM 2:00 PM
4:00 PM 7:00 PM
11:00 AM 2:00 PM
4:00 PM 7:00 PM

DAILY FACILITIES AND PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

Friday, June 13, 2025
Ramsey 6am-9pm

Pound Hall and Wheeler Gym 11am-2pm and 4-7pm

Event

Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3

Strength and Conditioning

Fitness & Wellness Group Fitness QuickFit
Fitness & Wellness Group Fitness Yoga
Walking/Jogging/Running

Volleyball

Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
Volleyball

Event

Bulldog Soccer Camp
Bulldog Soccer Camp
Bulldog Soccer Camp

Field
Pickleball

Tennis

Event
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning

Basketball
Basketball

Updated 3:30pm



