

Equipment Checkout & Pro Shop: 6am-9pm

Outdoor Rec Center: recsports.uga.edu/outdoor-recreation/

Informal Recreation Schedule:

Badminton: 6-7:30am & 5:30-9pm Gym East Basketball: 6am-9pm (Court 01 3:15-9pm) Gym Central Court 01-02, 3:20-9pm Gym West Court 01, <u>and</u> 11am-2pm & 4-7pm Wheeler Gym Bouldering and Climbing: 5-8pm Bouldering & Climbing Walls Fields: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Field 08 (weather and field condition permitting) Indoor Soccer: 6am-3:15pm Gym West Court 01 Pickleball: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Pickleball Court 01-18 (weather and court condition permitting) Racquetball: 6am-9pm Racquetball Court 01-06 & 08-09 Squash: 6am-9pm Squash Court A & B Strength & Conditioning: 6am-9pm S&C 1 and S&C 2 <u>and</u> 11am-2pm & 4-7pm Pound Hall Swim: 6-9am & 5-8pm Rec Pool and 11:15am-2pm 50 Meter Pool - Please visit https://recsports.uga.edu/swim-schedule-policies/ for updates. Table Tennis: 6am-9pm Racquetball Court 07 Tennis: 8am-8pm Rec Sports Complex Tennis Court 01-09 (weather and court condition permitting) Volleyball: 6-8:45am & 7:50-8:45pm Volleyball Arena and 7:50-8:45pm Gym Central Court 02-04 Walking/Jogging/Running: 6am-9pm Track

Climbing Wall Courtyard: 12:30-1:15pm & 3:20-8pm Membership Services: 8:30am-4:30pm & shop.recsports.uga.edu

Facility Manager Set Ups (initial on line upon completion):

5:45am make sure Studio A-F & Boxing Studio Doors are shut and locked and lights are off

5:50am make sure Gym West curtain is down

_____6am for Tom Black Volleyball Camp in Gym Central: see laminated instruction sheet for set ups in addition to the following ones:

- lower curtain between Gym Central Court 02 & 03
- raise basketball goals on Court 03 & 04 and set up volleyball at women's height on both courts
- **7:30am** break down badminton in Gym East for Rec Sports Youth Camp
- _____ 8am for Tom Black Volleyball Camp in Volleyball Arena: see laminated instruction sheet for set ups
- _____9am unlock doors to Climbing Wall Courtyard for Rec Sports Youth Camp
- _____ 2:45pm make sure Classroom 225 is unlocked for 3pm Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs Meeting
- 5pm or when Rec Sports Youth Camp done in Gym East, set up badminton and make sure all basketball goals & curtain are raised
- 5:15pm pick up all Rec Sports Youth Camp Tables (should be in Gum East and Climbing Wall areas) and return to storage

8pm clear Climbing Wall Courtyard and lock & shut doors

8:45pm make sure all Volleyball Arena & Gym Central Court 03-04 volleyball nets are at women's height

Admissions Desk Staff:

~7:45am Admit Bulldog Swim Camp Participants and Staff.

~8:30am-7:45pm Admit Tom Black Volleyball Camp Participants, Parents/Guardians, and Staff and direct to registration tables near Volleyball Office.

1-4:30pm Admit Summer Orientation Participants and Families for Drop-In Tours.

~4:45-9pm Admit Lifeguarding Class Participants (see attached list) and direct to Classroom 119.



SPECIAL EVENTS

Fitness & Wellness Free Week runs through Sun 6/15. Ramsey Members can try any Group Fitness and Small Group Training Class for free. Special Hours - All recreational sports facilities will be closed on Thur 6/19 in observance of Juneteenth. Summer hours will resume on Fri 6/20. Visit shop.recsports.uga.edu to sign up for Summer 2025 Aquatics and Fitness and Wellness Classes.

Summer 2025 Student Membership through Tue 8/12:

*Students enrolled in Summer 2025 Classes need to assess Recreation Fee & Student Center-Facility Fee in Athena.

*Students who are not taking Summer 2025 Classes but were enrolled in classes during Spring Semester 2025 can purchase a summer non-fees

assessed student membership for \$75 at shop.recsports.uga.edu .

Summer Orientation Drop-In Tours 1-4:30pm. Opportunity for students attending orientation to tour and ask questions.

Soles 4 Souls Shoe Drive ends Mon 7/7 - Donation box in Main Lobby.

Location	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Event
Gym East	7:30 AM	5:30 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Classroom 119	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03	8:30 AM	11:30 AM	Bulldog Soccer Camp
Gym Central Court 03-04 & Volleyball Arena	9:00 AM	7:45 PM	Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
50 Meter Pool & Diving Well 3 Lanes	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Conference Room 226	11:30 AM	3:30 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Natatorium Bleacher Area	1:15 PM	2:00 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	Bulldog Soccer Camp
Classroom 119	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
50 Meter Pool & Diving Well 3 Lanes	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps
Classroom 225	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs
Gym Central Court 02	3:45 PM	7:45 PM	Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2
Classroom 119, Diving Well, & Rec Pool 2 Lanes	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding
Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Bulldog Soccer Camp

RAMSEY STUDENT CENTER - ACADEMIC WING

	Location	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Event		
	Classroom 225	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Fanning Leadership Institute and Destination Dawgs		
	Conference Room 226	11:30 AM	3:30 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3		
RAMSEY STUDENT CENTER - ACTIVITY AREA						
	Location	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Event</u>		
	50 Meter Pool	6:45 AM	8:45 AM	UGA Swimming		
	50 Meter Pool 50 Meter Pool	6:45 AM 9:00 AM	8:45 AM 11:00 AM	UGA Swimming 2025 Bulldog Swim Camps		
				5		
	50 Meter Pool	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps		
	50 Meter Pool 50 Meter Pool	9:00 AM 11:15 AM	11:00 AM 2:00 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps Swim		



				opulica c
Location	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Event</u>	
Bouldering Wall	5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Supervised Climbing	
Ũ				
Classroom 119	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps	
Classroom 119	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	2025 Buildog Swim Camps	
Classroom 119	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding	
Climbing Wall	5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Supervised Climbing	
Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3	
Climbing Wall Courtyard (Squash Court Bleachers iwl)	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3	
	2.001 10	0.201 10	Nee opens routil earlip week a	
	CIAE ANA	0.45 AM		
Diving Well	6:45 AM	8:45 AM	UGA Swimming	
Diving Well 3 Lanes	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps	
Diving Well 3 Lanes	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps	
Diving Well 3 Lanes	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding	
-				
Gym Central Court 01	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Basketball	
Gym Central Court 02	6:00 AM	3:15 PM	Basketball	
•	6:00 AM			
Gym Central Court 03-04		9:00 AM	Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2 set up	
Gym Central Court 03-04	9:00 AM	7:45 PM	Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2	
Gym Central Court 02	3:45 PM	7:45 PM	Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2	
Gym Central Court 02-04	7:50 PM	8:45 PM	Volleyball	
Gym East	6:00 AM	7:30 AM	Badminton	
Gym East	7:30 AM	5:30 PM	Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3	
Gym East	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	Badminton	
Gyin East	5.501 10	3.00 T W	Dadminton	
	0.00.444			
Gym West Court 01	6:00 AM	3:15 PM	Indoor Soccer	
Gym West Court 01	3:20 PM	9:00 PM	Basketball	
Natatorium Bleacher Area	1:15 PM	2:00 PM	2025 Bulldog Swim Camps	
Racquetball Court 01-06 & 08-09	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Racquetball	
	01007.000	0.000.000		
Racquetball Court 07	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Table Tennis	
	0.00 AW	9.00 F IVI		
Dec Deck	0.00 414	0.00 414	Quality	
Rec Pool	6:00 AM	9:00 AM	Swim	
Rec Pool	5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Swim	
Rec Pool 2 Lanes	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Aquatics Safety Training Lifeguarding	
Squash Court A & B	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Squash	
	-			



DAILY FACILITIES AND PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE Friday, June 13, 2025 Ramsey 6am-9pm Pound Hall and Wheeler Gym 11am-2pm and 4-7pm Updated 3:30pm

<u>Location</u> Squash Court Bleachers (inclement weather location) Squash Court Bleachers (inclement weather location)	<u>Start</u> 1:15 PM 2:00 PM	<u>End</u> 1:45 PM 3:20 PM	<u>Event</u> Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3 Rec Sports Youth Camp Week 3
Strength and Conditioning 1 & 2	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Strength and Conditioning
Studio C	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Fitness & Wellness Group Fitness QuickFit
Studio F	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Fitness & Wellness Group Fitness Yoga
Track	6:00 AM	9:00 PM	Walking/Jogging/Running
Volleyball Arena Volleyball Arena Volleyball Arena	6:00 AM 9:00 AM 7:50 PM	8:45 AM 7:45 PM 8:45 PM	Volleyball Tom Black Volleyball Camps Prospect Camp # 2 Volleyball
REC SPORTS COMPLEX - Activities are weather and court/ Location Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03 Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03 Rec Sports Complex Field 01-03	field condition <u>Start</u> 8:30 AM 1:30 PM 7:00 PM	permitting. <u>End</u> 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 10:00 PM	<u>Event</u> Bulldog Soccer Camp Bulldog Soccer Camp Bulldog Soccer Camp
Rec Sports Complex Field 08	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Field
Rec Sports Complex Pickleball Court 01-18	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Pickleball
Rec Sports Complex Tennis Court 01-09 <u>HEALTH SCIENCES CAMPUS</u>	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Tennis
Location Pound Hall Pound Hall	<u>Start</u> 11:00 AM 4:00 PM	<u>End</u> 2:00 PM 7:00 PM	<u>Event</u> Strength & Conditioning Strength & Conditioning
Wheeler Gym Wheeler Gym	11:00 AM 4:00 PM	2:00 PM 7:00 PM	Basketball Basketball